



ST. FRANCIS DE SALES COLLEGE

A FRANSALIAN INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION **AUTONOMOUS**

NAAC A GRADE • AFFILIATED TO BANGALORE UNIVERSITY • AICTE APPROVED • 2(F) & 12 (B) RECOGNITION OF UGC • ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED
 Electronics City PO, Bengaluru - 560 100, Karnataka, INDIA • (+91) 8088140679 • pro@sfscollege.in • www.sfscollege.in

BATCH: 2026 - 2028 PG AUTONOMOUS COURSES FEE STRUCTURE

PG COURSES	I YEAR	II YEAR	TOTAL FEE
MASTER OF HUMANITIES			
M.A. in Social work (MSW) - Medical and Psychiatric Social Work	77,000	77,000	1,54,000
ADD ON COURSES			
M.A. in Social Work (MSW) with International Cultural Immersion Trip	Fees + 50000	Fees + 50000	Fees + 100000
M.A. Economics	39,000	39,000	78,000
ADD ON COURSES			
M.A. Economics with Investment Analysis and Portfolio Management	40,000	40,000	80,000
M.A. Economics with Banking Analytics and Risk Management	40,000	40,000	80,000
M.A. Economics with International Cultural Immersion Trip	Fees + 50000	Fees + 50000	Fees + 100000
MASTER OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT			
M.B.A HR	2,90,000	2,70,000	5,60,000
M.B.A Finance	2,90,000	2,70,000	5,60,000
M.B.A Marketing	2,90,000	2,70,000	5,60,000
M.B.A Logistics & Supply Chain	2,90,000	2,70,000	5,60,000
M.B.A Business Analytics	2,90,000	2,70,000	5,60,000
ADD ON COURSES			
M.B.A with International Cultural Immersion Trip	Fees + 50000	Fees + 50000	Fees + 100000
M.B.A PGCET (In Addition to KEA Fee each year)	57,500	64,500	1,22,000
M.B.A PGCET with International Cultural Immersion Trip	Fees + 50000	Fees + 50000	Fees + 100000
MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS			
M.C.A	1,40,000	1,40,000	2,80,000
ADD ON COURSES			
M.C.A with DevOps	1,40,000	1,40,000	2,80,000
M.C.A with Cloud Computing	1,40,000	1,40,000	2,80,000

M.C.A with International Cultural Immersion Trip	Fees + 50000	Fees + 50000	Fees + 100000
M.C.A PG CET (In Addition to KEA Fee each year)	37,500	45,000	82,500
M.C.A PG CET with International Cultural Immersion Trip	Fees + 50000	Fees + 50000	Fees + 100000
MASTER OF SCIENCE			
M.Sc Psychology - Clinical	82,000	82,000	1,64,000
M.Sc. Psychology - Organizational/Industrial	82,000	82,000	1,64,000
ADD ON COURSES			
M.Sc. Psychology with International Cultural Immersion Trip	Fees + 50000	Fees + 50000	Fees + 100000
M.Sc. Mathematics	42,000	42,000	84,000
ADD ON COURSES			
M.Sc. Mathematics with International Cultural Immersion Trip	Fees + 50000	Fees + 50000	Fees + 100000
MASTER OF COMMERCE			
M.Com.	65,000	65,000	1,30,000
ADD ON COURSES			
M.Com. with Digital Marketing	68,000	68,000	1,36,000
M.Com. with Banking Analytics and Risk Management	68,000	68,000	1,36,000
M.Com. with International Cultural Immersion Trip	Fees + 50000	Fees + 50000	Fees + 100000
PGD-NICW (PG Diploma in Neuroscience Information Counseling & Wellness) *	1,20,000	0	1,20,000

Additional fee Note:

- * Additional fee for the first year - Uniform Fee: Rs. 5,000/-
- * Students from Outside Karnataka State - Non-Karnataka fee: Rs. 12,000/-
- * **NRI Students** (Including Eligibility fee): Rs. 30,000/-
- * **International Students** (Including Eligibility fee): Rs. 95,000/-
- * **SAARC Countries** (Including Eligibility fee): Rs. 40,000/-
- * Exam Registration fee to be paid semester wise as notified by the College
- * **AIU Equivalency certificate fee** is to be paid by the students (for students who have done their qualifying examination in any curriculum other than Indian Educational Curriculum)
- * Alumni Registration fee in the second year of Rs. 500/-
- * PG CET Students have to pay KEA admission fees as notified along with college fee

PRINCIPAL
St. Francis de Sales College
(Autonomous)
Electronics City Post, Bengaluru - 560 100